www.ptr-hartmann.comPTR HARTMANN GmbH · Gewerbehof 38 · 59368 Werne, Germany · Tel. +49 2389 7988-0 · Fax +49 2389 7988-88 · info@ptr-hartmann.com
Technical Data  // STL950/..F-5.0-V-GREEN
Spacing 5.0 mm
Highlights
2 to 24 poles
Vertical pin strip
Spacing 5.0 mm
With fixing flange

Coding Star CS2-5.0/5.08-RED | 7-24 poles Art.-Nr. 50000000024
Separating Element SE-STL950-GREEN Art.-Nr. 50950000002
www.ptr-hartmann.comPTR HARTMANN GmbH · Gewerbehof 38 · 59368 Werne, Germany · Tel. +49 2389 7988-0 · Fax +49 2389 7988-88 · info@ptr-hartmann.com
Technical Data  // STL950/..F-5.0-V-GREEN
Spacing 5.0 mm
Order Data (Spacing 5.0 mm)
Number of Poles Width (mm) Article Designation Article Number PU
2 20.00 STL950/2F-5.0-V-GREEN 50950026101 E 100
3 25.00 STL950/3F-5.0-V-GREEN 50950036101 E 100
4 30.00 STL950/4F-5.0-V-GREEN 50950046101 E 100
5 35.00 STL950/5F-5.0-V-GREEN 50950056101 E 100
6 40.00 STL950/6F-5.0-V-GREEN 50950066101 D 50
7 45.00 STL950/7F-5.0-V-GREEN 50950076101 D 50
8 50.00 STL950/8F-5.0-V-GREEN 50950086101 D 50
9 55.00 STL950/9F-5.0-V-GREEN 50950096101 D 50
10 60.00 STL950/10F-5.0-V-GREEN 50950106101 D 50
11 65.00 STL950/11F-5.0-V-GREEN 50950116101 D 50
12 70.00 STL950/12F-5.0-V-GREEN 50950126101 D 50
13 75.00 STL950/13F-5.0-V-GREEN 50950136101 D 50
14 80.00 STL950/14F-5.0-V-GREEN 50950146101 D 50
15 85.00 STL950/15F-5.0-V-GREEN 50950156101 D 50
16 90.00 STL950/16F-5.0-V-GREEN 50950166101 D 50
17 95.00 STL950/17F-5.0-V-GREEN 50950176101 D 50
18 100.00 STL950/18F-5.0-V-GREEN 50950186101 D 50
19 105.00 STL950/19F-5.0-V-GREEN 50950196101 D 50
20 110.00 STL950/20F-5.0-V-GREEN 50950206101 D 50
21 115.00 STL950/21F-5.0-V-GREEN 50950216101 D 50
22 120.00 STL950/22F-5.0-V-GREEN 50950226101 D 50
23 125.00 STL950/23F-5.0-V-GREEN 50950236101 D 50
24 130.00 STL950/24F-5.0-V-GREEN 50950246101 D 50
www.ptr-hartmann.comPTR HARTMANN GmbH · Gewerbehof 38 · 59368 Werne, Germany · Tel. +49 2389 7988-0 · Fax +49 2389 7988-88 · info@ptr-hartmann.com
Technical Data  // STL950/..F-5.0-V-GREEN
Spacing 5.0 mm
Technical drawing